nationalexpress
923
Belfast to Glasgow

Current timetable, valid from Sunday 7th of September 2025. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Sunday

Stops

BelfastGrand Central Station, Durham Street, Grand Central Station,
Durham Street

Belfast PortVictoria Terminal 4,
Stena Line ferry terminal

Cairnryan Port (Stena Line)Ferry Terminal
AyrSandgate Bus Stn
GlasgowBuchanan Bus Stn

Times

06:30

06:50

10:15
11:30
12:25

10:20

10:45

14:15
15:30
16:25

14:20

14:45

18:15
19:30
20:25

1/1



	Monday–Sunday

