

Monday-Sunday

Stops	Times		
Belfast Grand Central Station, Durham Street	06:30	10:20	14:20
Belfast Port Victoria Terminal 4, Stena Line ferry terminal	06:50	10:45	14:45
Cairnryan Port (Stena Line)Ferry Terminal	10:15	14:15	18:15
Ayr Sandgate Bus Stn	11:30	15:30	19:30
Glasgow Buchanan Bus Stn	12:25	16:25	20:25